
Willows High Honkers
Track and Field 2026

DATE DAY OPPONENT PLACE TIME  
Mar 6 Friday Cardinal Invitational Corning TBA
Mar 11 Wednesday SVL Meet #1 Winters 3:30 PM
Mar 14 Saturday 53rd John Frank Inv. Shata Lake 9:30 AM
Mar 20 Friday Vern Regier Track Inv. Chico 11:00 AM
Mar 28 Saturday Trinity Invitational Weaverville 10:00 AM
Apr 8 Wednesday SVL Meet #2 Paradise 3:30 PM
Apr 10 Friday Field trip @ Butte Col/CSU Chico Chico 11:00 AM
Apr 11 Saturday Chico Invitational Chico 9:30 AM
Apr 17 Friday Nor Cal Small School Inv. Chico 9:30 AM
Apr 24 Friday West Valley Invitational Cottonwood 12:00 PM
Apr 29 Wednesday SVL Meet #3 Winters 3:30 PM
May 1 Friday Gary Burton Invitational Corning TBA
May 6 Thursday SVL Championships Paradise TBA
May 15 Friday Division 3 Championships Cottonwood TBA
May 22 Friday CIF Northern Section Finals Cottonwood TBA
May 29-30 Fri/Sat CIF Championships Fresno TBA

Phone: 934-6611 Mascot: Honkers Colors: Purple/Gold
Coaches: Rachel LaGrande and Mike Biggs
Volunteer Coaches: Bob Rawles, Jakob Munguia, Baduel Ramirez, Stacy Weston, 
Juan Puente, Paul Manuel, Joe Schykerynec & Pedro Bobadilla
Principal: Chris Harris Athletic Director: John Calonico
* SVL Competition


